
PBIS “Jaguar Spirit” Assemblies 2023-2024

Wednesday, August 16, 2023
8:45 UTK/K-2 grade Welcome Back
10:25 3-4 grade Welcome Back

Welcome Back
Thursday, August 17, 2023

9:30 5-6 grade Welcome Back
Thursday, September 7, 2023

8:45 TK/K-2 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens
9:30 5-6 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens
10:25 3-4 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens

Thursday, October 5, 2023
8:45 TK/K-2 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens
9:30 5-6 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens
10:25 3-4 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens

Thursday, November 2, 2023
8:45 TK/K-2 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens
9:30 5-6 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens
10:25 3-4 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens

Thursday, December 7, 2023
8:45 TK/K-2 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens
9:30 5-6 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens
10:25 3-4 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens

Thursday, March, 7, 2024
8:45 UTK/K-2 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens
9:30 5-6 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens
10:25 3-4 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens

Thursday, April 4, 2024
8:45 UTK/K-2 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens
9:30 5-6 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens
10:25 3-4 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens

Thursday, April 20, 2024
8:45 UTK/K-2 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens
9:30 5-6 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens
10:25 3-4 grade Jaguar Powerful Citizens



Dates and Times for Miller’s Spirit & Recognition Assemblies 23-24

1st Semester Student Recognition Assemblies: Jan 24– Jan 26, 2024

Dates Grade Time
Wednesday, 1/24/24 Kindergarten 8:45 a.m.
Wednesday, 1/24/24 4th Grade 1:30 p.m.
Thursday, 1/25/24 2nd Grade 8:45 a.m.
Thursday, 1/25/24 5th Grade 1:30 p.m.
Friday, 1/26/24 1st Grade 8:45 a.m.
Friday, 1/26/24 6th Grade 1:30 p.m.
Monday, 1/29/24 3rd Grade 8:45 a.m.

2nd Semester Student Recognition Assemblies: May 29-May 31 & June 5th

Dates Grade Time
Wednesday, 5/29/24 Kindergarten 8:45 a.m.
Wednesday, 5/29/24 4thGrade 1:30 p.m.
Thursday, 5/30/24 2nd Grade 8:45 a.m.
Thursday, 5/30/24 5th Grade 1:30 p.m.
Friday, 5/31/24 1st Grade 8:45 a.m.
Friday, 5/31/24 3rd Grade 1:30 p.m.

Wednesday, 6/5/24 6th Grade Culmination/Awards 9:30- 11:00 a.m.
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